
 PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
 
 BID NUMBER  2785    BID OPENING DATE    TUESDAY, AUGUST 12, 2025           PAGE NUMBER 1 
                             
 NAME OF PROJECT                 CAMP BONNEVILLE ROAD RESTORATION              
          
                                                                                       
                VENDOR                 NAME & PHONE #    EMAIL ADDRESS             DATE EMAILED  
                         

 
 
1 
 

 
Brookhart Excavation 

 
Brent Brookhart 

brookhart44@gmail.com; 7/23/2025 
Addenda 1 – 8/4/2025 

 
 
 
2 
 

 
Dan Tapani Excavating 

 
 

 
office@dtexcavating.com; 7/23/2025 

Addenda 1 – 8/4/2025 
 

 
 
3 
 

 
Swofford Excavating 

 
 

 
swoffordexcavating@pm.me; 

 

7/23/2025 
Addenda 1 – 8/4/2025 

 
 
 
4 
 

 
Halme Excavating 

 
 

 
office@halmepnw.com; 7/23/2025 

Addenda 1 – 8/4/2025 
 

 
 
5 

 
McNealy Excavating 

 
 

 
clmcnealy@aol.com; 

7/23/2025 
Addenda 1 – 8/4/2025 

 
 
 
6 
 

 
Thompson Bros. 
Excavating 

 
 

bids@tbeinc.us; 
 

7/23/2025 
Addenda 1 – 8/4/2025 

 
 
 
7 
 

 
Raz Construction 

 
 

terryp.razcc@gmail.com; 7/23/2025 
Addenda 1 – 8/4/2025 

 
 
 
8 
 

 Grade Werks Excavating                                         estimating.gwe@yahoo.com; 7/23/2025 
Addenda 1 – 8/4/2025 

 
 

 
9 

 

Granite Construction  
 
 

 Bid.Vancouver@gcinc.com; 7/23/2025 
Addenda 1 – 8/4/2025 

 

 
10 
 
 
 

AES  chad@advexc.us; 7/23/2025 
Addenda 1 – 8/4/2025 

 

11 Clark & Sons Excavating  josh.clarkandsons@gmail.com; 7/23/2025 
Addenda 1 – 8/4/2025 

 
12 NW Construction General 

Contracting, Inc 
 admin@nwconstruction-inc.com; 7/23/2025 

Addenda 1 – 8/4/2025 
 
 

mailto:terryp.razcc@gmail.com
mailto:admin@nwconstruction-inc.com


13 Sork and Sons Excavating  m.sork@sorkandson.com; 7/23/2025 
Addenda 1 – 8/4/2025 

 
14 Kerr Contractors Alan Aplin estimating@kerrcontractors.com

; 
7/23/2025 

Addenda 1 – 8/4/2025 
 

15 Salem Contractors 
Exchange 

Lori Cooley 
Plan Center 

lori@sceonline.org; 
 

7/23/2025 
Addenda 1 – 8/4/2025 

 
16 Plan Center NW Brie Kidwell 

Plan Center 
brie@plancenternw.com; 7/23/2025 

Addenda 1 – 8/4/2025 
 

17 Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Kailey Casey 
Plan Center 

bidinfo@tcplancenter.com; 7/23/2025 
Addenda 1 – 8/4/2025 

 
18 GT Bladeworks Inc Mat Tapani mat.tapani@gtbladeworks.com; 7/23/2025 

Addenda 1 – 8/4/2025 
 

19 Alltime Construction Mark Lee mark@alltimecon.com; 7/23/2025 
Addenda 1 – 8/4/2025 

 
20 DJC Sharlene Richard 

Plan Center 
srichard@djcoregon.com; 7/23/2025 

Addenda 1 – 8/1/2025 
 

21 ConstructConnect Plan Center Erica.France@ConstructConnect.co
m;  

7/23/2025 
Addenda 1 – 8/4/2025 

 
22 Spokane Regional Plan 

Center 
Plan Center ProjectInfo@plancenter.net; 7/24/2025 

Addenda 1 – 8/4/2025 
 

23 Builders Exchange 
(BXWA) 

Taylor Morales 
Plan Center 

taylor@bxwa.com; 7/25/2025 
Addenda 1 – 8/4/2025 

24 Mike Watters Excavation Kevin Dobbs kevinjdobbins@yahoo.com;  7/25/2025 
Addenda 1 – 8/4/2025 

 
25 Daybreak Construction Mike Shaw bcinc8@comcast.net; 7/28/2025 

Addenda 1 – 8/4/2025 
 

26 James Dean Construction  Shara.Bartek@jamesdeanconstr
uction.com;  

7/29/2025 
Addenda 1 – 8/4/2025 

 
27 Prime Vendor Kim Jones Primevendor123@gmail.com; 

 

7/30/2025 
Addenda 1 – 8/4/2025 

 
 

28 Dirt & Aggregate 
Interchange, Inc 

Kathi Diana kdiana@dirtagg.com; 7/30/2025 
Addenda 1 – 8/4/2025 

 

mailto:estimating@kerrcontractors.com
mailto:estimating@kerrcontractors.com
mailto:lori@sceonline.org
mailto:brie@plancenternw.com
mailto:bidinfo@tcplancenter.com
mailto:mat.tapani@gtbladeworks.com
mailto:mark@alltimecon.com
mailto:srichard@djcoregon.com
mailto:Erica.France@ConstructConnect.com
mailto:Erica.France@ConstructConnect.com
mailto:ProjectInfo@plancenter.net
mailto:taylor@bxwa.com
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mailto:Shara.Bartek@jamesdeanconstruction.com
mailto:Shara.Bartek@jamesdeanconstruction.com
mailto:Primevendor123@gmail.com
mailto:kdiana@dirtagg.com


29 Western United Civil 
Group 

Matt matt@westernucg.com 8/4/2025 
Addenda 1 – 8/4/2025 

 
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
         


